
MInnesota Wing Aerospace Education Officers
Unit AEO_title CAPID Rank NameLast EMAIL Lvl AEPSM

1 Director of AE 121936 Col Sliwinski, Kevin F cst@mnwg.cap.gov 215M Yes

Assistant Director of AE 133353 Lt Col Vosika, Richard J ralvosika@juno.com 215M Yes
External AE Off. 134904 Lt Col Evans, John L jlevans@mm.com 215T Yes
External AE Assistant 102255 Lt Col Salesses, William E saless@uswest.net 215N No
Internal AE Off. 268614 2d Lt Rodriguez, Hector  h1rodriguez@netzero.net 215N Yes
Inernal AE Assistant 292771 Capt Peterson, Conrad W nascar3de@hotmail.com None Yes
AE Special Assistant 278816 Capt Derosier, Marcel A maderosier@msn.com 215M Yes

10 Unit AE Off. 374375 SM Thompson, Rod K rodthompson@greenway.k12.mn.us 215N Yes
12 Unit AE Off. 133632 Maj Johnson, Robert H mncap@aol.com None Yes
17 AE Officer for Cadets 328434 1st Lt Gates, Janelle L JanelleGates@msn.com 215N Yes

Cadet AE Off. 358913 CADET Arnet, Mitchell T None No

AE Officer for Seniors 332353 Capt Palazzari-Chavez, Gina M chavezgs@yahoo.com 215T Yes
Assist. AE Off. for Srs. 181615 1st Lt Speck, Jon A jspeck@mn.rr.com 215N Yes

21 Unit AE Off. 350516 1st Lt Melle, Anna Disco meliora61@mn.rr.com None Yes
Assistant Unit AE Off. 141597 Lt Col Garlough, James A JamesG5223@aol.com 215T Yes

30 Unit AE Off. 348441 1st Lt Scribner, Jared D jaredscribner@hotmail.com 215T Yes

Assist. AE Off. for Cdts. 201217 Capt Myles, Robert S robmyles@hotmail.com None Yes

42 Unit AE Off. 289442 Capt Tamplin, Clifford G Cliff.Tamplin@mnwg.cap.gov 215T Yes
47 Unit AE Off. 371130 2d Lt Kephart, Curt B cbk@isp.com 215N No

48 Unit AE Off. 214348 Maj Barsness, John E barsness@hickorytech.net 215T Yes
63 Unit AE Off. 134457 Lt Col Rustan, Alan W cc.gp4.mncap@juno.com None Yes
66 Unit AE Off. 381053 SM Shadrick, Gary W None No
94 Unit AE Off. 134079 Maj Zenner, Lambert X lxzenner@yahoo.com7 215S Yes
104 Unit AE Off. 193807 Maj Cunningham, S Blaze cavebats@svtel.net 215S Yes
113 Unit AE Off. 335454 Capt Cassel, Jeffrey C jccatwb@yahoo.com 215N Yes
115 Unit AE Off. 122914 1st Lt Yeager, Richard L rlyeager@paulbunyan.net None Yes

116 Unit AE Off. 355277 Capt Norman, Rachel D nora0101@stcloudstate.edu 215N Yes
121 Unit AE Off. 190718 Capt Knutson, Eric John eric@lynncard.com 215N No

122 AE Officer for Cadets 134333 Maj Prior, Paul D prior@unique-software.com 215S Yes

Assist. AE Off. for Cdts. 326697 2d Lt Adornato, Louis F 215N Yes
AE Officer for Seniors 133082 Lt Col Gerber, Russell L r.l.gerber@earthlink.net 215M Yes

129 Unit AE Off. 166519 2d Lt Odette, Kevin D kevodette@hotmail.com 215N No
130 Unit AE Off. 315327 1st Lt Jazwinski, Steven A flyerjaz@charter.net None Yes
131 Unit AE Off. 337272 1st Lt Kline, James A jim.kline@noaa.gov 215T Yes
132 Unit AE Off. 235867 Capt Hewitt, William S hewi@means.net None Yes
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